Marie Wooten 5K

Time
18:49.1
20:19.1
21:22.5
21:27.4
21:45.5
21:47.5
21:49.4
21:54.2
22:03.5
22:42.7
23:18.0
23:19.5
23:59.2
24:09.8
24:47.6
24:56.5
25:09.5
25:11.0
25:12.7
25:18.6
25:36.4
25:46.9
26:27.4
26:54.1
27:10.1
27:11.6
27:19.1
27:30.7
27:32.9
27:39.2
28:17.3
28:25.4
28:33.4
28:55.2
28:56.9
28:58.0
29:03.1
29:21.4
29:28.7
30:02.5
30:03.2
30:23.4
30:25.6
31:18.8

Name

Victoria Jones
Joseph Farrow
Brian Connelly
Geoff Hill

Bill Hardgrave
Keith

Ben Farrow
Russell Carpenter
David Stanbury
Kelly Komara
Melanie Jones
Katie Bell

Ellen Weathers
Grace Anthony
Justin Havird
Allen Kinzalow

Eli Richards
Benjamin Wehtje
William Bailey
Jay Jones

John McGowan
Miller Jarrell
Wendy Hood
Djibo Zanzot

Lee Warren
David Dean
Kathleen Morrow
NA

Keith Thompson
Sarah Tam

Andy Sforzini
James Groccia
Leslie Evilsizer
Ely Kosnicki

Carol Roberson
Benjamin Wernette
Autumn Evilsizer
Brandi Streetman
Karen Khodadedu
NA

Ashleigh Thompson
Jennifer Parker
Martha Koontz
Kamoltip Thungrat



31:30.7
32:06.5
32:39.6
32:40.5
32:43.8
32:57.2
33:00.0
33:34.6
33:41.0
34:12.1
34:19.6
24:30.2
34:47.2
34:48.2
35:02.0
35:02.5
35:03.1
35:09.9
35:14.3
35:16.6
35:40.9
35:48.7
36:05.4
36:42.6
37:11.9
37:35.1
37:35.9
38:09.5
38:14.9
38:23.0
38:33.1
38:34.0
38:41.8
38:42.6
38:43.3
39:03.8
39:04.5
40:28.9
40:44.0
40:45.0
40:59.5
41:07.0
42:29.0
42:30.0
42:43.3
42:57.9
42:58.9

Megan Behringer
Michele Outlaw
Adam Keller
Charity Dantzler
Philip Shevlin
Meredith McGowan
Jonathan Armbruster
Tara Jones
Deidre Jones
Mindy Steakley
Carol Richards
Morgan Barker
Kat West
Michael Wooten
Anna Cochran
Anne Wiley
Debbie Folkerts
Ellen Weathers
Kristyn Carroll
Meredith Jones
NA

Brook Moates
Katie Autrey
Amy Wright
Savannah Cloudy
NA

Jennie Appel
Jeremy Steakley
NA

NA

NA

Lisa Shores

Lana Bell

Tina Dinges

Earl Hartsfield
NA

Fred White
Maran White
Leigh Noles
Laura Matthews
Mac Matthews
Beth Yarbrough
Brian Irvin

Chuck Woodley
Stephanie Woodley
Mary Helen Brown
Martha Taylor



45:14.7
45:22.1
45:56.0
46:03.1
48:42.0
49:49.2
50:36.2
50:37.1

Shelby Taylor
Joe McDonald
Meghan Davolt
Dori Miller
Carla Stout
Heather Fulks
Brenda Wood
Ashley Belcher



